Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for ARCHITECTURAL LEAGUE OF NEW YORK

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Council on the Arts

T140674

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2014

12/31/2014

INDEPENDENT PROJECTS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/13/2014

Division of Military &
Naval Affairs

X000696

$25,651.00

$0.00

09/27/2013

09/29/2013

REVENUE LEASE FOR BEAUX ARTS
BALL LEXINGTON AVENUE ARMORY
NYC

Revenue
Generating -
Property Lease

09/20/2013

Council on the Arts

T150498

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2015

IFE VANABLE-VANABLE: WORKING

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/31/2015

Council on the Arts

T150499

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2015

MARIE WARSH-WARSH:DESIGN PLAY

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/31/2015

Council on the Arts

T21094GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21094GG-Natalie Fizer: Fizer

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/03/2021

Council on the Arts

T21102GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21102GG-Aleksandr Mergold: Me

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/03/2021

Council on the Arts

T140673

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2014

12/31/2014

INDEPENDENT PROJECTS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/12/2014

Council on the Arts

T140675

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2014

12/31/2014

INDEPENDENT PROJECTS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/16/2014

Council on the Arts

C22029GG

$414,000.00

$207,000.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2023

Cultural Services

QGrant

12/31/2021

Council on the Arts

T00360GG

$10,750.00
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$10,750.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2016

Hwang: Excise City

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/19/2015




Council on the Arts

T00367GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2016

Hayes: Housing New York

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/19/2015

Council on the Arts

T23382GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T23382GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/01/2023

Council on the Arts

T21098GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21098GG-Phu Hoang: Hoang/Rote

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/03/2021

Council on the Arts

C23027GG

$861,000.00

$516,600.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2025

Cultural Services

QGrant

03/16/2023

Council on the Arts

T20002GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTO01-AD20-2020 0826201916

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/26/2019

Council on the Arts

T21092GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21092GG-Georgeen Theodore: Ar

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/03/2021

Council on the Arts

T21099GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21099GG-Naomi Hersson-Ringsko

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/03/2021

Council on the Arts

T21096GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21096GG-Elsa Ponce Vargas: Po

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/03/2021

Council on the Arts

T21093GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21093GG-Josef Asteinza: Astei

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/03/2021

Council on the Arts

T21101GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21101GG-Leslie Lok: Lok/Zivko

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/03/2021

Council on the Arts

T21097GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21097GG-Samantha Sikanas: Sik

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/03/2021

Council on the Arts

T01405GG

$10,750.00
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$10,750.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2018

T01405GG-Fuller: Architecture

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/19/2017




Council on the Arts

T20003GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTO01-AD20-2020 0826201916

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/26/2019

Council on the Arts

C00287GG

$111,000.00

$111,000.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2019

Aid to Localities - Cultural Services

Grant

12/08/2016

Council on the Arts

T140672

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2014

12/31/2014

INDEPENDENT PROJECTS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/12/2014

Council on the Arts

C20002GG

$126,000.00

$126,000.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2022

Cultural Services

QGrant

11/22/2019

Council on the Arts

C140802

$102,750.00

$102,750.00

01/01/2014

12/31/2016

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/05/2014

Council on the Arts

T01406GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2018

T01406GG-Exhibition: The Metro

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/20/2017

Council on the Arts

T20001GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2020

ARTO01-AD20-2020 0826201916

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/26/2019

Council on the Arts

T02052GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTO01-AD19-2019 1017201814

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/17/2018

Council on the Arts

T00361GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2016

McKnight: Brick by Brick

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/19/2015

Council on the Arts

T01404GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2018

T01404GG-Carpenter: The Plasti

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/19/2017

Council on the Arts

T01402GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2018

12/31/2018

T01402GG-Brown: The Encycloped

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/19/2017

Council on the Arts

T01037GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2017

T01037GG-Sanders: Gender Diver

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/09/2016

Council on the Arts

T01041GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2017

T01041GG-Travieso: Yes Loiteri

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/09/2016

Council on the Arts

T01040GG

$10,750.00
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$10,750.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2017

T01040GG-Culhane: Chinese Styl

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/09/2016




Council on the Arts

T00363GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2016

Scelsa/Birkeland: The Gowanus

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/19/2015

Council on the Arts

T21100GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21100GG-Edward Hsu: Hsu: Mode

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/03/2021

Council on the Arts

T21091GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21091GG-Erkin A zay: Ozay: Th

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/03/2021

Council on the Arts

T21095GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21095GG-Karen Kubey: Kubey: G

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/03/2021

Council on the Arts

T00362GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2016

Prete: Building Westbeth

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/17/2015

Council on the Arts

T02053GG

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTO01-AD19-2019 1017201814

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/17/2018

Council on the Arts

T150496

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2015

PHYLLIS ROSS-ROSS: THE DESIGN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/31/2015

Council on the Arts

T150495

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2015

CHRISTOPHER RAWLINS: BACHELOR

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/31/2015

Council on the Arts

T130056

$31,890.00

$31,890.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/22/2013

Council on the Arts

T150497

$10,750.00

$10,750.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2015

JIN YOUNG SONG: Z-E-A-F (ZERO

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/31/2015

Council on the Arts

T24001GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T24001GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/11/2024

Council on the Arts

T150493

$10,750.00
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$10,750.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2015

ARIANNE KOURI-KOURI: 1959 SOVI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/31/2015




Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T150492 $10,750.00 $6,443.00(01/01/2015 |12/31/2015 |LYDIA KALLIPOLITI: CLOSED WORL Subject to OSC 01/31/2015
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T01409GG $10,750.00| $10,750.00/(01/01/2018 |12/31/2018 |T01409GG-Navarrete: This is no Subject to OSC 10/30/2017
Pre-Audit
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