Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for ARCHITECTURAL LEAGUE OF NEW YORK

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Council on the Arts	T140674	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	INDEPENDENT PROJECTS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/13/2014
Division of Military & Naval Affairs	X000696	\$25,651.00	\$0.00	09/27/2013	09/29/2013	REVENUE LEASE FOR BEAUX ARTS BALL LEXINGTON AVENUE ARMORY NYC	Revenue Generating - Property Lease	09/20/2013
Council on the Arts	T150498	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	IFE VANABLE-VANABLE: WORKING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/31/2015
Council on the Arts	T150499	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	MARIE WARSH-WARSH:DESIGN PLAY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/31/2015
Council on the Arts	T21094GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21094GG-Natalie Fizer: Fizer	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/03/2021
Council on the Arts	T21102GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21102GG-Aleksandr Mergold: Me	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/03/2021
Council on the Arts	T140673	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	INDEPENDENT PROJECTS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/12/2014
Council on the Arts	T140675	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	INDEPENDENT PROJECTS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/16/2014
Council on the Arts	C22029GG	\$414,000.00	\$207,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2023	Cultural Services	Grant	12/31/2021
Council on the Arts	T00360GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	Hwang: Excise City	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/19/2015

Council on the Arts	T00367GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	Hayes: Housing New York	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/19/2015
Council on the Arts	T23382GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T23382GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/01/2023
Council on the Arts	T21098GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21098GG-Phu Hoang: Hoang/Rote	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/03/2021
Council on the Arts	C23027GG	\$861,000.00	\$516,600.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2025	Cultural Services	Grant	03/16/2023
Council on the Arts	T20002GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-AD20-2020 0826201916	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/26/2019
Council on the Arts	T21092GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21092GG-Georgeen Theodore: Ar	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/03/2021
Council on the Arts	T21099GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21099GG-Naomi Hersson-Ringsko	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/03/2021
Council on the Arts	T21096GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21096GG-Elsa Ponce Vargas: Po	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/03/2021
Council on the Arts	T21093GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21093GG-Josef Asteinza: Astei	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/03/2021
Council on the Arts	T21101GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21101GG-Leslie Lok: Lok/Zivko	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/03/2021
Council on the Arts	T21097GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21097GG-Samantha Sikanas: Sik	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/03/2021
Council on the Arts	T01405GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	T01405GG-Fuller: Architecture	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/19/2017

Council on the Arts	T20003GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-AD20-2020 0826201916	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/26/2019
Council on the Arts	C00287GG	\$111,000.00	\$111,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2019	Aid to Localities - Cultural Services	Grant	12/08/2016
Council on the Arts	T140672	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	INDEPENDENT PROJECTS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/12/2014
Council on the Arts	C20002GG	\$126,000.00	\$126,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	Cultural Services	Grant	11/22/2019
Council on the Arts	C140802	\$102,750.00	\$102,750.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2016	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/05/2014
Council on the Arts	T01406GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	T01406GG-Exhibition: The Metro	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/20/2017
Council on the Arts	T20001GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-AD20-2020 0826201916	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/26/2019
Council on the Arts	T02052GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ART01-AD19-2019 1017201814	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/17/2018
Council on the Arts	T00361GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	McKnight: Brick by Brick	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/19/2015
Council on the Arts	T01404GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	T01404GG-Carpenter: The Plasti	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/19/2017
Council on the Arts	T01402GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	T01402GG-Brown: The Encycloped	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/19/2017
Council on the Arts	T01037GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2017	T01037GG-Sanders: Gender Diver	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/09/2016
Council on the Arts	T01041GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2017	T01041GG-Travieso: Yes Loiteri	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/09/2016
Council on the Arts	T01040GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2017	T01040GG-Culhane: Chinese Styl	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/09/2016

Council on the Arts	T00363GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	Scelsa/Birkeland: The Gowanus	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/19/2015
Council on the Arts	T21100GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21100GG-Edward Hsu: Hsu: Mode	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/03/2021
Council on the Arts	T21091GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21091GG-Erkin ÿzay: Ozay: Th	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/03/2021
Council on the Arts	T21095GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21095GG-Karen Kubey: Kubey: G	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/03/2021
Council on the Arts	T00362GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	Prete: Building Westbeth	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/17/2015
Council on the Arts	T02053GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ART01-AD19-2019 1017201814	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/17/2018
Council on the Arts	T150496	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	PHYLLIS ROSS-ROSS: THE DESIGN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/31/2015
Council on the Arts	T150495	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	CHRISTOPHER RAWLINS: BACHELOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/31/2015
Council on the Arts	T130056	\$31,890.00	\$31,890.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/22/2013
Council on the Arts	T150497	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	JIN YOUNG SONG: Z-E-A-F (ZERO	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/31/2015
Council on the Arts	T24001GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24001GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/11/2024
Council on the Arts	T150493	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	ARIANNE KOURI-KOURI: 1959 SOVI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/31/2015

Council on the Arts	T150492	\$10,750.00	\$6,443.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	LYDIA KALLIPOLITI: CLOSED WORL	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/31/2015
Council on the Arts	T01409GG	\$10,750.00	\$10,750.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	T01409GG-Navarrete: This is no	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/30/2017